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Art.

Executory Devise:

Rule against perpetuities, when not
toapply to...........o.... 93

Exemptions:

(See  Corporations; Execution;
Juries; Landlord and Ten-
ant; Taxes and Wages.)

Exhibitions:

(See Licenses—Shows and Theatri-
cal Exhibitions.)

Exhibits:

Accompanying bill for dissolution

of corporation ............. 23
Exits:
Buildings in which clothing, hats,
furs, flowers, purses, cigars,
etc., are made.............. 27
Ex Parte:
Decrees. (See Equity—Bills and

Decrees.)
Hearing and decree in suits for for-
feiture of corporate franchise 23
Hearing on petition for mandamus 60
Trials before justices of the peace.. 52

Trials in replevin proceedings..... 52
When order to take testimony un-
DECESSATY . ovvnnnannnnnnns 16

Expenditures:

Of state, city, county and institu-
tions, not to exceed appro-

priations  .................. 31
Expenses:
Of state to be paid by convicts.... 27

Experiment Stations:
(See Agriculture.)

Expert Witnesses:
Improper employment of; barratry 27

Experts:
Employment of by P.S. C........ 23

Factories:

(See Work and Labor; Labor and
Statistics; Shirt Factories.).. 43

Commissioner of Labor and Statis-
tics to be given information
concerning and admission to 27

Dwelling houses, use of as; rear
thereof ; permit; inspection;
register ...........iieeoe... 27

Health conditions in manufacture
of clothing and other articles 27

In; overcrowding; light; venti-
lation ...... ... ....o.... 27

Hours of work in; exceptions; extra
pay; work by hour......... 100

Registration of, with Bureau of Sta-
tistics, ete. ................ 27

Size of rooms; temperature; lights;
ventilation; disease; debris;
disposition of fines.......... 27

Work in—duties of Commissioner
of Labor and Statistics rela-
tive to
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Explosives:

Burglary by
Rules for handling, transporting,

man
Export:

Drugs
Exposure of Person.._ ... ........

Express Companies:

(See Public Service Commission;
Licenses—Telegraph and Ex-
press Companies.)

Destruction of property in hands of,
wilfully

Extending Judgments

Extension Work:
(See Agriculture.)

Extradition:
Of fugitive conviets. ..............
Persons charged with crime in other
states and territories........
Persons of Unsound Mind:
Definition of terms.............
Governor may demand..........
Law:
How applied
How cited
How interpreted
Limitation—one year
Procedure; costs
Uniform law

Extra-Hazardous Employments:

(See Workmen’s Compensation.)

Eyes:

(See Optometry.)

Infants’, trouble with to be re-
ported

Factors:

(See Crimes and Punishments—
Factors; Agents.)

Proof of claim of non-resident prin-
cipal against decedent from
dealings through factor......

Proof of claim of non-resident prin-
{:)ipal against decedent's estate

2T

Failure of Issue:
Construction of words in will im-
porting

Fair Trade Act:

Contracts relating to the sale or re-
sale of certain articles at
minimum price; provisions..

Fairs:
(See Agricultural Fair Associations.)

False Alarm of Fire.............

43
27

56

27
75

27
42

42

42

42
41

27

93

93

93

83

134-140

118
94, 95

282
15

25

22
27
26

1240

322

97,98

97

347

103-110

162



